
University of Mumbai

SECOND HALF of  (Winter) 2018

Day & Date Time
Paper 

Code
Paper 

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97001

Paper IV 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major)                                                     

English:16th to 18th Century English Literature - I

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97002 Marathi: History of Medieval Marathi Lit.

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97003 Hindi: History of Hindi Literature 

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97004 Gujarathi: A Theory of Literary Criticism

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97005 Sanskrit: Philosophical Literature

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97006
Urdu: Essay, Translation, Grammar &Rhetoric & 

Prosody

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97007 Kannada: Old, Medv. & Modern Kannada Poetry

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97008 Sidhi: Origin Devel. of Sindhi Lang.& Grammar

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97009
Arabic: Arabic Poetry from the Early Abbasid 

Period

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97010
French: Scientific French/ Francais Scientfique or 

French Society of the XXIst century 

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97011 German: Drama and Prose-I

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97012 Panjabi: Old Prose and Poetry

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97013 Pali: Prose and Poetry- Tipitaka Literature

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97014 Persian:  Communication Skill in Persian - I

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97015 Russian:  Translation-Russian to English

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97016 Economics:  Microeconomics - III 

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97017
History:  History of Meieval India (1000 CE - 1526 

CE )

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97018 Sociology:  Theoretical Sociology

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97019 Political Science: World Politics

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97020 Philosophy: Classical Indian Philosophy 

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97021 Psychology: Psychological Testing and Statistics I

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97022 Geography: Geography of Settlements

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97023 Ancient Indian Culture: Ethnoarcheaology

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97024 Commerce: Introduction to Management

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97025 Mathematics: Dicrete Mathematics

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97026 Statistics:  Probability Distributions - 

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97027 Islamic Studies:  The Rightly Guided Caliphate

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97028 Anthropology:  History of Anthropology Thought

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97029 Education: Educational Evaluation

13 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97030
Rural Development: Agriculture and its 

significance in Rural Development
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14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97031

Paper V 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units (Double 

Major)                                             English: 

Literary Criticism - I

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97032 Marathi: Indian & Western Theories of Lit.

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97033 Hindi: Post Independent Hindi Literature

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97034
Gujarathi: History of Modern Gujarati 

Literature(from Pundit Era)

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97035
Sanskrit: History of Vedic & Classical Sanskrit 

Liter.

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97036 Urdu:Modern Urdu Poetry and Prose

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97037 Kannada: Vachanagalu Matta Keertanegalu

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97038
Sidhi: History of Sindhi Lit.from Beginning upto 

1947

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97039
Arabic: Arabic Prose from the Early Abbasid 

Period

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97040 French: Advanced French B 2

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97041 German: History of German Literature- III

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97042 Panjabi: Literature Criticism and Essay

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97043 Pali: Ethics and Philosophy in Pali text

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97044 Persian:  Persian Poetic Literature - I

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97045 Russian:  Structure of Russian-5

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97046 Economics:  Economics of Development

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97047
History:  History of Modern Maharashtra (1818 CE-

1960 CE)

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97048 Sociology:  Sociology of Work

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97049 Sociology:  Sociology of Agrarian Society

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97050 Sociology:  Sociology of Communication

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97051 Political Science: Western Political Thought

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97052 Philosophy: Philosophy of Religion

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97053 Psychology: Abnormal Psychology

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97054 Geography:  Geography of Maharashtra

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97055 Geography: Poppulation Geography

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97056
Ancient Indian Culture: Art & Architecture of 

Ancient India

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97057 Commerce: Human Resource Management

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97058 Mathematics: Algebra-V

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97059 Statistics:  Theory of Sampling

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97060 Islamic Studies:  The Early Abbasid Caliphate

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97061 Anthropology:  Pre-Literature Religion

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97062
Education: INFO. &Commn In Technology in 

Education

14 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97063 Rural Development: Rural marketing and Finance
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15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97064

Paper VI 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major)  English: Grammar and Art of 

Writing - I

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97065
English: Translation Studies:  Theories & Practice - 

I

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97066 English: Popular Culture - I

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97067 Marathi: Literature and Society

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97068 Hindi: Information Technology in Hindi

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97069 Gujarathi: Applied Nature related to core subject

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97070 Sanskrit: Ancient Indian State Craft

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97071 Urdu: Urdu Journalism

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97072 Kannada: Translation

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97073 Sidhi: (Applied Nature) related to core papers

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97075
French: French Literature of the XVIIth Century + 

Project

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97076 German: History of Art I

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97077 Panjabi: Modern Literature

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97078 Pali: Essential Pali Grammar

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97080 Russian:  Structure of Russian-6

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97081 Economics:  Financial Economics

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97082
Economics:  Economics of Agriculture and Co-

Operation

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97083 Economics:  Industrial and Labour Economics

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97084 History:  Introduction to Archaeology 
15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97085 History:  Media and Communication

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97086 Sociology:  Sociology of Gender (Elective)

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97087
Political Science: Political Process in Modern 

Maharashtra

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97088
Political Science: Public Policy :Theortical Frame 

Work

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97089 Philosophy: Living Ethical Issues 

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97090
Psychology: Industrial and Organisational 

Psychology 

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97091
Ancient Indian Culture: The Study of Protection, 

Conser.and Preservation of 

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97092 Commerce: Export Management

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97093 Mathematics: Topology of Metric Spaces

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97094 Statistics:  Theory of Statistics - I - 

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97096 Anthropology:  Development Anthropology

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97097 Education: Indian Education System

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97098 Education: Educational Research

15 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97099 Rural Development: Applied Agriculture

3/10 C:\Users\Sanket\Downloads\regardingtohumanitiessh2018tt (2)\3A00145



3A00145

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97100

Paper VII 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major)                                       

English:19th Century English Literature - I

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97101 Marathi: Linguistics, and Marathi Grammar

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97102 Hindi: Literary Criticism/Prosody &Rhetorics

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97103
Gujarathi: Philology, Linguistics, Grammar & 

Prosody 

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97104 Sanskrit: Vedic Literature

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97105 Urdu: Classical Urdu Prose 

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97107
Kannada: Grammar & History of Kannada 

Language

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97108
Sidhi: Principles of Poetry 1798 A.D.On wards & 

Poet.

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97109 Arabic: Modern Arabic Poetry

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97110 French: French Literature of the XIXth Century 

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97111 German: Translation Skills

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97112 Pali: Buddhistic Studies

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97113 Persian:  Classical Persian:  Literature - I

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97114 Russian:  Analysis of Russian Short Stories-1

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97115
Economics:  Mathematical and Statistical 

Techniques for Economics Analysis

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97116 Economics:  Research Methdology

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97117 Economics:  Economic History of India

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97118
History:  History of the Marathas (1630 CE - 1707 

CE )

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97119 Political Science: Conspect in Political Sociology

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97120 Political Science: Politics & Films

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97121 Philosophy: Philosophy of Bhagvad Gita

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97122 Philosophy: Plato’s Republic

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97123 Philosophy: Philosphy of Dhammapada

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97124 Psychology: Cognitive Psychology -I

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97125 Geography: Regional Planning and Development 

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97126 Ancient Indian Culture: Heritage Tourism

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97127 Mathematics: Numerical Analysis - I (Elective A)

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97128
Mathematics: Number Theory and It's Applications - 

I (Elective B)

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97129 Mathematics: Graphy Theory (Elective C)

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97130
Mathematics: Basics Conscepts of prbability and 

Random Variables (Elective D)

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97131 Islamic Studies:  The Sultanate Period

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97132 Education: Educational for Women

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97133 Rural Development: Rural Resource Management

16 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97195
Sociology:  Sociology of Human Resource 

Development
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19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97134

Paper VIII 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major)                                                  

English: 20th Century British Literature - I

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97135 Marathi: Modern Marathi Literature

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97136 Hindi: Linguistics, Hindi Lang.& Grammar 

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97137
Gujarathi: History of Literature(Project Textual 

Study)

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97138 Sanskrit: Grammar and Language Skills

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97106 Urdu: Classical Urdu Poetry

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97139 Kannada: Folklore & Modern Kannada Author

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97140 Sidhi: Principles of Literary Criticism

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97141 Arabic: Modern Arabic Prose

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97142
French: Optional Foreign Language (Level B1.2) 

Arabic/German

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97143 German: Essay and Commercial Correspondence I

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97144 Pali: Commentarial Literature - Prose

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97145 Persian:  Modern Persian:  Literature - I

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97146 Russian:  Analysis of Russian Short Stories-2

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97147 Economics:  Introduction to Econometrics

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97148 Economics:  Mathematical Methods in Economics

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97149 Economics:  Enviromental  Economics

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97150
History:  History of Contemporary world (1945 CE.-

2000 CE)

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97151 Political Science: International Oganization

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97152
Political Science: American Constitution & 

Institutions

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97153 Philosophy: Logic 

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97154
Philosophy: Logic (Only for Visually Challenged 

Students)

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97155 Geography: Geography of Resources

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97156 Geography: Geography of Health

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97157
Geography: Geography of Disaster Mitigation and 

Management

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97158
Ancient Indian Culture: Relig.and Philosophical 

Thoughts in Ancient India

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97159
Islamic Studies:  The Mughals in India &The  

Kingdom of the Deccan

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97160 Education: Challenges in Indian Education

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97161
Rural Development: Emerging Issue in Rural 

Development

19 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97196 Sociology:  Urban Sociology
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20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97162
Paper IX 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major)  English: Literature and Gender - I

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97163 English: Drama and Theatre - I

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97164 English: Film and Literature - I

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97165 English: Literature of Protest- I

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97166 Marathi:Occupational Marathi

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97167
Hindi:Ideological, Background of Modern Hindi 

Lit.

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97168 Hindi: Mass Media

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97169 Gujarathi: Close Reading of the Texts

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97170
Sanskrit: Scientific Literature& Modern Sanskrit 

Lit.

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97171 Urdu: Urdu Drama and Stage 

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97172
Kannada: Vyavaharika Kannada (Some Skill Of 

Writing)

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97173 Sidhi: (Applied Nature) Classical & Modern Poetry

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97174
Arabic: History of Modern Arabic Literature 

Project

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97175
French: Optional Foreign Language (Level B1.2) 

Arabic/German, Culture &Civilization

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97177 Pali: Contribution of Buddhism to Various Fields

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97179 Russian:  Comprehension-Audio News in Russian

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97180 Russian:  Text-Course Prescribed

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97181 Economics:  History of Economic Thought

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97182
History:  Research Methodology and Sources of 

History. 

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97183 History:  Introduction to Heritage Tourism

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97184 Sociology:  Quantitative Social Research

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97185 Political Science: Rural Local Self Government

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97186 Political Science: Electoral Process in India

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97187 Philosophy: Philosophy of Yoga 

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97188 Psychology: Counselling Psychology -I

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97189 Geography: Geospatial Technology

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97190
Ancient Indian Culture: An Introduction and 

Survery of Lit.Science and 

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97192 Education: Computers in Education

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97193 Education: Educational Management

20 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97194
Rural Development: Social work for Rural 

Development
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22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97001

Paper IV 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major)                                            

English:16th to 18th Century English Literature - I

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97002 Marathi: History of Medieval Marathi Lit.

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97003 Hindi: History of Hindi Literature 

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97004 Gujarathi: A Theory of Literary Criticism

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97005 Sanskrit: Philosophical Literature

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97006
Urdu: Essay, Translation, Grammar &Rhetoric & 

Prosody

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97007 Kannada: Old, Medv. & Modern Kannada Poetry

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97008 Sidhi: Origin Devel. of Sindhi Lang.& Grammar

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97009
Arabic: Arabic Poetry from the Early Abbasid 

Period

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97010
French: Scientific French/ Francais Scientfique or 

French Society of the XXIst century 

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97011 German: Drama and Prose-I

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97012 Panjabi: Old Prose and Poetry

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97013 Pali: Prose and Poetry- Tipitaka Literature

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97014 Persian:  Communication Skill in Persian - I

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97015 Russian:  Translation-Russian to English

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97016 Economics:  Microeconomics - III 

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97017
History:  History of Meieval India (1000 CE - 1526 

CE )

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97018 Sociology:  Theoretical Sociology

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97019
Political Science: World Politics- International 

Relations

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97020 Philosophy: Classical Indian Philosophy 

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97021 Psychology: Psychological Testing and Statistics I

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97022 Geography: Geography of Settlements

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97023 Ancient Indian Culture: Ethnoarcheaology

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97024 Commerce: Introduction to Management

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97025 Mathematics: Dicrete Mathematics

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97026 Statistics:  Probability Distributions - 

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97027 Islamic Studies:  The Rightly Guided Caliphate

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97028 Anthropology:  History of Anthropology Thought

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97029 Education: Educational Evaluation

22 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97030
Rural Development: Agriculture and its 

significance in Rural Development
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26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97031
Paper V 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units (Double 

Major)  English: Literary Criticism - I

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97032 Marathi: Indian & Western Theories of Lit.

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97033 Hindi: Post Independent Hindi Literature

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97034
Gujarathi: History of Modern Gujarati 

Literature(from Pundit Era)

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97035
Sanskrit: History of Vedic & Classical Sanskrit 

Liter.

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97036 Urdu:Modern Urdu Poetry and Prose

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97037 Kannada: Vachanagalu Matta Keertanegalu

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97038
Sidhi: History of Sindhi Lit.from Beginning upto 

1947

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97039
Arabic: Arabic Prose from the Early Abbasid 

Period

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97040 French: Advanced French B 2

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97041 German: History of German Literature- III

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97042 Panjabi: Literature Criticism and Essay

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97043 Pali: Ethics and Philosophy in Pali text

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97044 Persian:  Persian Poetic Literature - I

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97045 Russian:  Structure of Russian-5

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97046 Economics:  Economics of Development

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97047
History:  History of Modern Maharashtra (1818 CE-

1960 CE)

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97048 Sociology:  Sociology of Work

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97049 Sociology:  Sociology of Agrarian Society

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97050 Sociology:  Sociology of Communication

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97051 Political Science: Western Political Thought

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97052 Philosophy: Philosophy of Religion

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97053 Psychology: Abnormal Psychology

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97054 Geography:  Geography of Maharashtra

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97055 Geography: Poppulation Geography

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97056
Ancient Indian Culture: Art & Architecture of 

Ancient India

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97057 Commerce: Human Resource Management

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97058 Mathematics: Algebra-V

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97059 Statistics:  Theory of Sampling

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97060 Islamic Studies:  The Early Abbasid Caliphate

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97061 Anthropology:  Pre-Literature Religion

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97062
Education: INFO. &Commn In Technology in 

Education

26 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97063 Rural Development: Rural marketing and Finance
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27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97064

Paper VI 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major)  English: Grammar and Art of 

Writing - I

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97065
English: Translation Studies:  Theories & Practice - 

I

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97066 English: Popular Culture - I

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97067 Marathi: Literature and Society

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97068 Hindi: Information Technology in Hindi

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97069 Gujarathi: Applied Nature related to core subject

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97070 Sanskrit: Ancient Indian State Craft

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97071 Urdu: Urdu Journalism

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97072 Kannada: Translation

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97073 Sidhi: (Applied Nature) related to core papers

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97075
French: French Literature of the XVIIth Century + 

Project

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97076 German: History of Art I

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97077 Panjabi: Modern Literature

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97078 Pali: Essential Pali Grammar

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97080 Russian:  Structure of Russian-6

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97081 Economics:  Financial Economics

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97082
Economics:  Economics of Agriculture and Co-

Operation

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97083 Economics:  Industrial and Labour Economics

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97084 History:  Introduction to Archaeology 

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97085 History:  Media and Communication

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97086 Sociology:  Sociology of Gender (Elective)

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97087
Political Science: Political Process in Modern 

Maharashtra

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97088
Political Science: Public Policy :Theortical Frame 

Work

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97089 Philosophy: Living Ethical Issues 
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27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97090
Psychology: Industrial and Organisational 

Psychology 

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97091
Ancient Indian Culture: The Study of Protection, 

Conser.and Preservation of 

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97092 Commerce: Export Management

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97093 Mathematics: Topology of Metric Spaces

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97094 Statistics:  Theory of Statistics - I - 

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97096 Anthropology:  Development Anthropology

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97097 Education: Indian Education System

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97098 Education: Educational Research

27 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97099 Rural Development: Applied Agriculture

28 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97197
Sociology:  Environment and Society : Theory and 

Awareness

29 November 2018 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 97198
Sociology:  State, Civil Society and Social 

Movement

Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

                         ●Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098

10
th

 October, 2018.

                                                                                                                                    Board of Examinations & Evaluation

H-29

                          (Prof. (Dr.) Arjun Ghatule)

                             Director
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